Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#

117
116
106
108
111

115

Name

Spangler, Juliet
Madden, Stephanie
Mccauley, Boone
Roark, Paula

Miller, Desiree

Griffin, Flor

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
24:13.10
26:58.58
28:06.54
29:40.24
35:11.98

36:52.12

Downtown Dash 5k

Overall Female Runner

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 5/20/2017 9:45:12 AM

Pace
7:48/M
8:41/M
9:03/M
9:33/M

11:19/
M

11:52/
M

Speed
7.7mph
6.9mph
6.6mph
6.3mph
5.3mph

5.1mph

Overall Place

2
4
6
9
12

13

Age
14

36
59
68
40

55

Athlete ID
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Bib#

110
118
113
114
109
112

107

Name

Sleeker, Devon
Spangler, Steve
Scott, Terry
Silverman, Gary
Kettner, Scott

Sleeker, Phillip

Akin, Chuck

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
21:59.03
24:33.41
27:31.18
28:34.30
29:02.41
32:33.27

33:09.62

Downtown Dash 5k

Grade

Overall Male 0 - 120

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 5/20/2017 9:45:12 AM

Pace

7:05/M
7:54/M
8:51/M
9:12/M

9:21/M
10:29/

10:40/

Speed
8.5mph
7.6mph
6.8mph
6.5mph
6.4mph
5.7mph

5.6mph

Overall Place

1
3
5
7
8

10

11

Age
14

39
70
59
55
12

53

Athlete ID
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