Downtown Dash 5k

Overall Female Runner											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	117	Spangler, Juliet	24:13.10		Runner		7:48/M	7.7mph	2	14	
2.	116	Madden, Stephanie	26:58.58		Runner		8:41/M	6.9mph	4	36	
3.	106	Mccauley, Boone	28:06.54		Runner		9:03/M	6.6mph	6	59	
4.	108	Roark, Paula	29:40.24		Runner		9:33/M	6.3mph	9	68	
5.	111	Miller, Desiree	35:11.98		Runner		11:19/ M	5.3mph	12	40	
6.	115	Griffin, Flor	36:52.12		Runner		11:52/ M	5.1mph	13	55	

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 5/20/2017 9:45:12 AM Page: 1 of 2

Downtown Dash 5k

Overall Male 0 - 120											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	110	Sleeker, Devon	21:59.03		Runner		7:05/M	8.5mph	1	14	
2.	118	Spangler, Steve	24:33.41		Runner		7:54/M	7.6mph	3	39	
3.	113	Scott, Terry	27:31.18		Runner		8:51/M	6.8mph	5	70	
4.	114	Silverman, Gary	28:34.30		Runner		9:12/M	6.5mph	7	59	
5.	109	Kettner, Scott	29:02.41		Runner		9:21/M	6.4mph	8	55	
6.	112	Sleeker, Phillip	32:33.27		Runner		10:29/ M	5.7mph	10	12	
7.	107	Akin, Chuck	33:09.62		Runner		10:40/ M	5.6mph	11	53	